l I American t"l'ili'ilit]i;.ili'l;l;'"rh c''rpanv I )
-Pr inted in U. S. r \ .
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Station Inctallation and Maintenance
sEcrroN c44.131
Issue 2, July, 1954
AT&T Co Standard
2. SUPPLIES

Cloths
Coverings
Ordering Information and Descript ion
*P-349715, Cable
1,,  i r r .  i r : r r ' { t l t .  l ror  1ts{ , .  l r t ' t l \ - r ' , . r r
' l  ro, , i l l  l iq-ht
1l-xture ; rnt l  I ' -S-1)78r i  r r l l t r ' .  l . t r t r : i : tc  of  l -
ccint l t rctor No. 1- l  arnrt , rct l  l r t rs l rer l  c:r l r l r ,  : inr l  a l l
ot l rcr  : lcrccssr ' r r ics.  I {c1: laces c;rblcs L)-3702.\1,
P-370186. ancl P-370289.
P-370281, Cable.
10 i r r .  lcrrgth.  For use bctu 'ecn sur[acr. .  c l l l ; inet
or crr tout  su' i tc l r  and booth l ig l r t  f i r t r r rc cxcept
u' l rere - lA f is tLrrcs are involr 'ecl .  l tc t r luccd bv
*I)-3,19715.
P-370286, Cable.
l { r  i r r .  lcnqt l r .  I ior  usc I r t , tn 'c,err  Jt)-+. \  su' i t , ' i t  arrr l
1- \  i i : l l r t  { l r t t r rc r)1 ' !  r : 'ar l i ' ' r  5-  : t t i r l  ( ) - t_vl)e
lrr ;ot l ts.  I ic t l l i tcc, l  l , r -  +P- i49i15 c;r i r i t .
P-370288, Cable.
. l iJ  i r r .  l r " ' t rst l r .  F*r  r lsr  l i t : t rvccrr  l ig l r t  i ix turc
atr t l  potvcr c i t t t lc t  r in l rnot l r*< not t ' r lu ippcr l  rv i th
4:\ l ight f ixtures. I icpl:r.ced br. P-3"19t,-19.
*P-385425, Cable.